Renaissance Run 5K

Age Group Results

October 08, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K Run

	Female 3 to 6

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Avery Mougin
	
	8635
	6
	43
	37:59.6
	12:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Martina White
	
	8609
	6
	57
	42:30.3
	13:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Sophia McGrew
	
	8564
	6
	85
	54:00.9
	17:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Amelia Jaracz
	
	8544
	5
	93
	59:58.1
	19:21/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Grace Leffert
	
	8556
	6
	97
	1:00:45.6
	19:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Ruby Nelson
	
	8576
	3
	103
	1:01:05.9
	19:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Christa Bauman
	
	8512
	6
	116
	1:05:52.6
	21:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 3 to 6

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mason LaBounty
	
	8553
	5
	26
	31:07.7
	10:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jeremiah Hyska
	
	8542
	4
	45
	38:01.7
	12:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Max Muckway
	
	8571
	5
	58
	42:47.6
	13:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Liam Lilly
	
	8557
	4
	64
	48:13.3
	15:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Michael Mougin
	
	8633
	4
	73
	49:28.3
	15:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Elijah Mougin
	
	8636
	3
	74
	49:36.6
	16:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Joshua Jaracz
	
	8545
	3
	94
	1:00:09.1
	19:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	JJ McWhirter
	
	8567
	6
	96
	1:00:24.5
	19:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 7 to 11

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mackenzee Mallon
	
	8561
	9
	21
	30:28.7
	9:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Sage Mougin
	
	8568
	8
	22
	30:32.2
	9:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Sarah Hyska
	
	8543
	10
	23
	30:33.3
	9:51/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Jude Nelson
	
	8577
	10
	24
	30:44.8
	9:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Lilly LaBounty
	
	8554
	10
	40
	37:20.4
	12:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Miranda Brainiger
	
	8517
	10
	44
	38:00.1
	12:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Caroline Bates
	
	8508
	11
	49
	40:37.3
	13:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Valerie Zook
	
	8620
	10
	59
	44:18.9
	14:17/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Emma Heffron
	
	8537
	7
	66
	48:20.1
	15:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Cali Salat
	
	8585
	11
	76
	49:42.7
	16:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Laramie Lilly
	
	8558
	8
	77
	49:49.1
	16:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Abigail Zook
	
	8627
	9
	80
	50:01.1
	16:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Isabella Troxell
	
	8604
	11
	81
	52:27.4
	16:55/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	April Salat
	
	8639
	8
	84
	53:24.1
	17:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Angelicia Barth
	
	8625
	11
	86
	54:00.9
	17:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Kiana Moyer
	
	8570
	8
	87
	54:27.8
	17:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Veronica Thomas
	
	8596
	7
	91
	58:58.5
	19:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	Brenna Woodruff
	
	8612
	7
	92
	59:57.6
	19:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Lauren Jaracz
	
	8546
	7
	95
	1:00:09.5
	19:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	Abby Woodson
	
	8643
	8
	109
	1:03:08.1
	20:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	Paige Potucek
	
	8582
	10
	112
	1:04:33.2
	20:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	Reagan Seyring
	
	8587
	9
	118
	1:07:31.2
	21:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	Juliann Moyer
	
	8569
	10
	119
	1:13:37.8
	23:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 7 to 11

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Lucas Carroll
	
	8522
	11
	17
	27:16.1
	8:48/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Erik Hultgren
	
	8540
	11
	18
	27:30.9
	8:52/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Evan Bates
	
	8509
	8
	29
	32:48.8
	10:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Hans Woodruff
	
	8613
	10
	31
	34:10.6
	11:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Steven Pflughaupt
	
	8581
	9
	32
	34:16.3
	11:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Jacob Hultgren
	
	8541
	8
	35
	36:38.7
	11:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Grant Bouge
	
	8515
	10
	37
	37:00.6
	11:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Quinn Baker
	
	8505
	9
	47
	38:34.9
	12:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	Max Zieman
	
	8618
	8
	51
	41:01.1
	13:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	Kelvin Steinhiser
	
	8593
	8
	52
	41:03.7
	13:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	Jam Forgey
	
	8528
	8
	56
	42:25.5
	13:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	Gabe Howard
	
	8539
	9
	60
	44:54.8
	14:29/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	Sean Gordon
	
	8532
	7
	61
	45:00.1
	14:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	AJ Kentaft
	
	8642
	7
	62
	45:02.5
	14:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	Leo Carroll
	
	8521
	11
	82
	52:40.4
	16:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	Michael Thomas
	
	8595
	9
	107
	1:02:01.6
	20:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 12 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tori McHugh
	
	8566
	13
	71
	49:26.4
	15:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Jayden Mougin
	
	8637
	12
	72
	49:27.3
	15:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Abigail Vanhorn
	
	8607
	13
	83
	52:49.6
	17:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Gaby Cains
	
	8631
	13
	113
	1:05:51.6
	21:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Katelyn Vanhorn
	
	8608
	12
	117
	1:05:53.8
	21:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 12 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Nathan Deterville
	
	8525
	14
	13
	25:38.3
	8:16/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	David Toth
	
	8600
	12
	14
	25:43.5
	8:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Chima Ndukwu
	
	8574
	13
	38
	37:11.8
	12:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Kyle McGrew
	
	8565
	12
	39
	37:19.6
	12:02/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Jude Gussman
	
	8534
	13
	41
	37:21.8
	12:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Griffin Carlson
	
	8645
	13
	50
	40:59.8
	13:13/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Niko Cabela
	
	8519
	13
	67
	48:35.3
	15:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	Alex Bauman
	
	8513
	12
	114
	1:05:52.2
	21:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Eric Deterville
	
	8526
	17
	1
	19:43.8
	6:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Alex Toth
	
	8601
	15
	25
	30:49.4
	9:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jessica Kowalski
	
	8551
	24
	19
	27:46.3
	8:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Cecelia Gussman
	
	8535
	20
	63
	48:05.6
	15:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 20 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	James Hershberger
	
	8538
	23
	2
	20:51.2
	6:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Annmarie Bunton
	
	8518
	27
	104
	1:01:21.1
	19:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Justin Goins
	
	8529
	27
	5
	22:06.8
	7:08/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Eric Wozniak
	
	8622
	25
	7
	23:20.8
	7:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Chae Uhlemann
	
	8605
	25
	8
	23:53.4
	7:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Kristina Mallon
	
	8562
	34
	46
	38:27.8
	12:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Eileen Steinhiser-Pace
	
	8630
	33
	69
	48:41.3
	15:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Heather Mougin
	
	8634
	31
	75
	49:39.5
	16:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Craig Leffert
	
	8638
	33
	98
	1:00:45.8
	19:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Tanya Toth
	
	8602
	39
	48
	38:39.9
	12:28/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Sara Horn
	
	8572
	35
	88
	57:30.6
	18:33/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Brian Seyring
	
	8588
	39
	4
	21:41.6
	7:00/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Scott Aftowski
	
	8503
	37
	30
	33:23.7
	10:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Douglas Baker
	
	8641
	35
	79
	49:56.1
	16:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Lisa Snyder
	
	8629
	41
	9
	24:43.9
	7:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Shelly Deterville
	
	8527
	41
	15
	25:59.4
	8:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Rebekka Nelson
	
	8578
	40
	33
	35:41.7
	11:31/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Susan Jaracz
	
	8548
	40
	100
	1:01:02.8
	19:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Irene Woodruff
	
	8614
	40
	101
	1:01:03.6
	19:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Jill Thomas
	
	8597
	43
	108
	1:02:10.3
	20:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	Mary Woodson
	
	8616
	42
	110
	1:03:11.4
	20:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Chris Snyder
	
	8628
	42
	6
	22:37.2
	7:18/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Sean Schoch
	
	8586
	40
	10
	24:51.2
	8:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Jim Bates
	
	8511
	44
	34
	35:44.4
	11:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Ron Jaracz
	
	8547
	41
	99
	1:01:02.1
	19:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Dave Woodson
	
	8615
	42
	111
	1:04:18.6
	20:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Lynn Gordon
	
	8533
	49
	28
	31:48.5
	10:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Kat Casfelde
	
	8644
	49
	42
	37:26.6
	12:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Patricia Gussman
	
	8536
	45
	54
	42:07.6
	13:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Mellisa Lilly
	
	8559
	48
	65
	48:17.4
	15:35/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	Tina Sleepy
	
	8589
	47
	105
	1:01:52.8
	19:57/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	Michelle Bauman
	
	8514
	46
	115
	1:05:52.6
	21:15/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Joe Toth
	
	8603
	45
	3
	20:59.2
	6:46/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Elmer Cabela
	
	8520
	46
	68
	48:36.3
	15:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Shelley Abbott
	
	8632
	51
	11
	24:52.4
	8:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Julie Brooks
	
	8623
	53
	55
	42:09.8
	13:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Sarah Howard
	
	8647
	52
	102
	1:01:05.4
	19:42/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Dale Uhlemann
	
	8606
	52
	12
	25:02.8
	8:05/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Noel Carlson
	
	8646
	53
	53
	41:20.1
	13:20/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Susan Kowalski
	
	8552
	58
	90
	58:52.4
	18:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Larry Spaeth
	
	8626
	57
	16
	26:12.4
	8:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Dave Manges
	
	8624
	57
	20
	30:27.5
	9:49/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Doug Nelson
	
	8579
	56
	70
	49:24.8
	15:56/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Joe Sleepy
	
	8590
	57
	106
	1:01:53.6
	19:58/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Amelia Wilson
	
	8611
	62
	89
	58:52.4
	18:59/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Steve Baker
	
	8640
	60
	78
	49:55.1
	16:06/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Joan Radtke
	
	8584
	68
	36
	36:50.4
	11:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Gary Radtke
	
	8583
	69
	27
	31:08.3
	10:03/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




